Council

Ashburton
District
Council

Cost of
service
without
reform (2051)

$8690+

Cost of
services with
reform (2051)

$1640

Additional
debt capacity
with reform

S$35m

No worse
off funding

S2m

Better off
support
package

S17m

Auckland
Council

$1910

$800

$1.2b

Up to S50m

$509m

Buller District
Council

$8690+

$1640

S4m

S1m

S14m

Carterton
District
Council

$4860

$1260

S5m

S1m

S7m

Central
Hawke's Bay
District
Council

$7260

$1260

S45m

S1im

S11im

Central Otago
District
Council

$7790

$1640

S42m

S2m

S13m

Chatham
Islands
Council

$8690+

$1260

S0

S0

S9m

Christchurch
City Council

$2720

$1640

$380m

Up to $50m

$122m

Clutha District
Council

$8690+

$1640

S22m

S1im

S13m

Dunedin City
Council

$5180

$1640

-$2m

S9m

S46m

Far North
District
Council

$8690+

$800

S42m

S4m

S35m

Gisborne
District
Council

$8690+

$1260

S10m

S3m

$29m

Gore District
Council

$6770

$1640

S20m

S1im

S9m

Greater
Wellington
Regional
Council

Grey District
Council

$8690+

$1640

S14m

S1im

S12m

Hamilton City
Council

$2740

$1220

$256m

S8m

S59m
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Council

Hastings
District
Council

Cost of
service
without
reform (2051)

$4530

Cost of
services with
reform (2051)

$1260

Additional
debt capacity
with reform

$107m

No worse
off funding

S5m

Better off
support
package

S35m

Hauraki
District
Council

$5000

$1220

S30m

S2m

S15m

Horowhenua
District
Council

$2960

$1260

S41m

S2m

$20m

Hurunui
District
Council

$8690+

$1640

$32m

S1m

S11lm

Hutt City
Council

$2380

$1260

-$28m

$28m tbc

S$39m

Invercargill
City Council

$5300

$1640

S45m

S3m

$23m

Kaikoura
District
Council

$8690+

$1640

SOm

SOm

S6m

Kaipara
District
Council

$8690+

$800

S48m

S2m

S16m

Kapiti Coast
District
Council

$2630

$1260

S20m

S3m

S21m

Kawerau
District
Council

$2440

$1220

S4m

S1im

S17m

Mackenzie
District
Council

$8690+

$1640

SOm no LTP
data

S1m

S6m

Manawatu
District
Council

$5840

$1260

-S2m

S4m

S15m

Marlborough
District
Council

$6560

$1260

S21m

S3m

S$23m

Masterton
District
Council

$4890

$1260

S25m

S2m

S16m

Matamata-
Piako District
Council

$4970

$1220

S17m

S2m

S17m
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Council

Napier City
Council

Cost of
service
without
reform (2051)

$2540

Cost of
services with

reform (2051)

$1260

Additional
debt capacity
with reform

S91m

No worse
off funding

S4m

Better off
support
package

S$26m

Nelson City
Council

$2330

$1260

S18m

S3m

S21m

New
Plymouth
District
Council

$3460

$1220

S60m

S5m

S$32m

Opotiki
District
Council

$8690

$1220

S19m

S1m

S19m

Otorohanga
District
Council

$8660

$1220

S10m

S1im

S11im

Palmerston
North City
Council

$3210

$1260

S$39m

S5m

S33m

Porirua City
Council

$2330

$1260

S69m

SOm

$25m

Queenstown
lakes District
Council

$8690

$1640

S33m

S3m

S16m

Rangitikei
District
Council

$8690

$1220

S21m

S1im

S13m

Rotorua
District
Council

$3400

$1220

S12m

S4m

S32m

Ruapehu
District
Council

$8690

$1220

S19m

S1m

S16m

Selwyn
District
Council

$3480

$1640

S48m

S4m

S$22m

South
Taranaki
District
Council

$7460

$1220

S52m

S2m

S18m

South
Waikato
District
Council

$6100

$1220

-$19m

S21m

S19m
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Council

South
Wairarapa
District
Council

Cost of
service
without
reform (2051)

$8690

Cost of
services with
reform (2051)

$1260

Additional
debt capacity
with reform

S19m

No worse
off funding

SOm

Better off
support
package

S8m

Southland
District
Council

$8960

$1640

S42m

S2m

S19m

Stratford
District
Council

$8690

$1220

S8m

S1im

S10m

Tararua
District
Council

$8690

$1260

S$19m

S1m

S15m

Tasman
District
Council

$6760

$1260

S63m

S3m

$23m

Taupo District
Council

$7310

$1220

S75m

S3m

S$20m

Tauranga City
Council

$3060

$1220

$191m

S7m

S48m

Thames-
Coromandel
District
Council

$5450

$1220

S86m

S2m

S16m

Timaru
District
Council

$5030

$1640

S65m

S3m

S$20m

Upper Hutt
City Council

$2570

$1260

S9m

S18m

Waikato
District
Council

$4720

$1220

S21m

S5m

S32m

Waimakariri
District
Council

$3000

$1640

S42m

S4m

$22m

Waimate
District
Council

$8690

$1640

S7m

S1im

S10m

Waipa District
Council

$2970

$1220

S18m

S3m

S21m

Wairoa
District
Council

$8690

$1260

S5m

S1im

S19m
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Council

Waitaki
District
Council

Cost of
service
without
reform (2051)

$8690

Cost of
services with

reform (2051)

$1640

Additional
debt capacity
with reform

-$10m

No worse
off funding

S12m

Better off
support
package

S15m

Waitomo
District
Council

$8690

$1220

S18m

S1im

S14m

Wellington
City Council

$2440

$1260

-5158m

$158m

S67m

Wellington
Regional
Council
(Greater
Wellington)

$120m

Western Bay
of Plenty
District
Council

$4050

$1220

S60m

S3m

S21m

Westland
District
Council

$8690

$1640

S2m

S1im

S11im

Whakatane
District
Council

$6250

$1220

$29m

S2m

$23m

Whanganui
District
Council

$4200

$1220

$35m

S$3m

$24m

Whangarei
District
Council

$4060

$800

-$90m

S95m

S38m
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