Council	Cost of service without reform (2051)	Cost of services with reform (2051)	Additional debt capacity with reform	No worse off funding	Better off support package
Ashburton District Council	\$8690+	\$1640	\$35m	\$2m	\$17m
Auckland Council	\$1910	\$800	\$1.2b	Up to \$50m	\$509m
Buller District Council	\$8690+	\$1640	\$4m	\$1m	\$14m
Carterton District Council	\$4860	\$1260	\$5m	\$1m	\$7m
Central Hawke's Bay District Council	\$7260	\$1260	\$45m	\$1m	\$11m
Central Otago District Council	\$7790	\$1640	\$42m	\$2m	\$13m
Chatham Islands Council	\$8690+	\$1260	\$0	\$0	\$9m
Christchurch City Council	\$2720	\$1640	\$380m	Up to \$50m	\$122m
Clutha District Council	\$8690+	\$1640	\$22m	\$1m	\$13m
Dunedin City Council	\$5180	\$1640	-\$2m	\$9m	\$46m
Far North District Council	\$8690+	\$800	\$42m	\$4m	\$35m
Gisborne District Council	\$8690+	\$1260	\$10m	\$3m	\$29m
Gore District Council	\$6770	\$1640	\$20m	\$1m	\$9m
Greater Wellington Regional Council					
Grey District Council	\$8690+	\$1640	\$14m	\$1m	\$12m
Hamilton City Council	\$2740	\$1220	\$256m	\$8m	\$59m

Council	Cost of service without reform (2051)	Cost of services with reform (2051)	Additional debt capacity with reform	No worse off funding	Better off support package
Hastings District Council	\$4530	\$1260	\$107m	\$5m	\$35m
Hauraki District Council	\$5000	\$1220	\$30m	\$2m	\$15m
Horowhenua District Council	\$2960	\$1260	\$41m	\$2m	\$20m
Hurunui District Council	\$8690+	\$1640	\$32m	\$1m	\$11m
Hutt City Council	\$2380	\$1260	-\$28m	\$28m tbc	\$39m
Invercargill City Council	\$5300	\$1640	\$45m	\$3m	\$23m
Kaikōura District Council	\$8690+	\$1640	\$0m	\$0m	\$6m
Kaipara District Council	\$8690+	\$800	\$48m	\$2m	\$16m
Kapiti Coast District Council	\$2630	\$1260	\$20m	\$3m	\$21m
Kawerau District Council	\$2440	\$1220	\$4m	\$1m	\$17m
Mackenzie District Council	\$8690+	\$1640	\$0m no LTP data	\$1m	\$6m
Manawatu District Council	\$5840	\$1260	-\$2m	\$4m	\$15m
Marlborough District Council	\$6560	\$1260	\$21m	\$3m	\$23m
Masterton District Council	\$4890	\$1260	\$25m	\$2m	\$16m
Matamata- Piako District Council	\$4970	\$1220	\$17m	\$2m	\$17m

Council	Cost of service without reform (2051)	Cost of services with reform (2051)	Additional debt capacity with reform	No worse off funding	Better off support package
Napier City Council	\$2540	\$1260	\$91m	\$4m	\$26m
Nelson City Council	\$2330	\$1260	\$18m	\$3m	\$21m
New Plymouth District Council	\$3460	\$1220	\$60m	\$5m	\$32m
Ōpōtiki District Council	\$8690	\$1220	\$19m	\$1m	\$19m
Ōtorohanga District Council	\$8660	\$1220	\$10m	\$1m	\$11m
Palmerston North City Council	\$3210	\$1260	\$39m	\$5m	\$33m
Porirua City Council	\$2330	\$1260	\$69m	\$0m	\$25m
Queenstown lakes District Council	\$8690	\$1640	\$33m	\$3m	\$16m
Rangitikei District Council	\$8690	\$1220	\$21m	\$1m	\$13m
Rotorua District Council	\$3400	\$1220	\$12m	\$4m	\$32m
Ruapehu District Council	\$8690	\$1220	\$19m	\$1m	\$16m
Selwyn District Council	\$3480	\$1640	\$48m	\$4m	\$22m
South Taranaki District Council	\$7460	\$1220	\$52m	\$2m	\$18m
South Waikato District Council	\$6100	\$1220	-\$19m	\$21m	\$19m

Council	Cost of service without reform (2051)	Cost of services with reform (2051)	Additional debt capacity with reform	No worse off funding	Better off support package
South Wairarapa District Council	\$8690	\$1260	\$19m	\$0m	\$8m
Southland District Council	\$8960	\$1640	\$42m	\$2m	\$19m
Stratford District Council	\$8690	\$1220	\$8m	\$1m	\$10m
Tararua District Council	\$8690	\$1260	\$19m	\$1m	\$15m
Tasman District Council	\$6760	\$1260	\$63m	\$3m	\$23m
Taupō District Council	\$7310	\$1220	\$75m	\$3m	\$20m
Tauranga City Council	\$3060	\$1220	\$191m	\$7m	\$48m
Thames- Coromandel District Council	\$5450	\$1220	\$86m	\$2m	\$16m
Timaru District Council	\$5030	\$1640	\$65m	\$3m	\$20m
Upper Hutt City Council	\$2570	\$1260	\$9m	-	\$18m
Waikato District Council	\$4720	\$1220	\$21m	\$5m	\$32m
Waimakariri District Council	\$3000	\$1640	\$42m	\$4m	\$22m
Waimate District Council	\$8690	\$1640	\$7m	\$1m	\$10m
Waipa District Council	\$2970	\$1220	\$18m	\$3m	\$21m
Wairoa District Council	\$8690	\$1260	\$5m	\$1m	\$19m

Council	Cost of service without reform (2051)	Cost of services with reform (2051)	Additional debt capacity with reform	No worse off funding	Better off support package
Waitaki District Council	\$8690	\$1640	-\$10m	\$12m	\$15m
Waitomo District Council	\$8690	\$1220	\$18m	\$1m	\$14m
Wellington City Council	\$2440	\$1260	-\$158m	\$158m	\$67m
Wellington Regional Council (Greater Wellington)	-	-	\$120m	-	-
Western Bay of Plenty District Council	\$4050	\$1220	\$60m	\$3m	\$21m
Westland District Council	\$8690	\$1640	\$2m	\$1m	\$11m
Whakatāne District Council	\$6250	\$1220	\$29m	\$2m	\$23m
Whanganui District Council	\$4200	\$1220	\$35m	\$3m	\$24m
Whangarei District Council	\$4060	\$800	-\$90m	\$95m	\$38m